A | relery .
bk Account Statement UserlD: CXBOTBOP _
) | microfinance easypaisa
Account Tite MUHAMMAD IMRAN Account Number: 03465881516
AddressMOHALA DARMIANI POST OFFICE KHAS KAMRAH TEHSIL FATEH JANG DISTRICT ATT
Start Date: 27/12/2023 End Date: 30/10/2024
Currency: PKR
ID Date Status Type Provider Category From From Name To ToName Initiated By On Behalf Of Amount Balance
31497535026 16-OCT-24 SUCCESSFUL PAYMENT IBFT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:MEZ.9234658815 IBFT 1D:25661619/MM 1D:25661619/MM -10005 6
08.44.16.259000 PM SISDN IMRAN 16.12790105017016@
bankaccount_mez.sp/S
P
31486220203 16-OCT-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Others FRI:Loyalitycampaign Saving Account FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:102664883/MM 1D:90427634/MM 1.37 10005.6
11.13.02.615000 AM .Sp/USER SISDN IMRAN
31466024955 15-OCT-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Others FRI:Loyalitycampaign Saving Account FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:102664883/MM 1D:90427634/MM 1.37 10004.71
10.14.36.213000 AM .Sp/USER SISDN IMRAN
31446579496 14-OCT-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Others FRI:Loyalitycampaign Saving Account FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:102664883/MM 1D:90427634/MM 1.37 10003.82
10.42.52.549000 AM .Sp/lUSER SISDN IMRAN
31441539053 13-OCT-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923400871471/M MUHAMMAD FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:29106547/MM 1D:29106547/MM 10000 10002.93
10.59.00.116000 PM SISDN ISLAM SISDN IMRAN
31426545585 13-OCT-24 SUCCESSFUL PAYMENT Telenor Prepaid FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:923465881516@ GSM Bundle 1D:25661619/MM 1D:25661619/MM -1700 293
07.52.58.845000 AM Bundles SISDN IMRAN gsmbundles/SP Subscription
31426530378 13-OCT-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 1700 1702.93
07.50.33.990000 AM sp/lUSER SISDN IMRAN
31300534213 07-OCT-24 SUCCESSFUL PAYMENT IBFT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:MEZ.9234658815 IBFT 1D:25661619/MM 1D:25661619/MM -5000 293
07.56.27.027000 AM SISDN IMRAN 16.12790105017016@
bankaccount_mez.sp/S
P
31300524989 07-OCT-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Others FRI:Loyalitycampaign Saving Account FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:102664883/MM 1D:90427634/MM .69 5002.93
07.55.40.015000 AM .Sp/USER SISDN IMRAN
31280349435 06-OCT-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Others FRI:Loyalitycampaign Saving Account FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:102664883/MM 1D:90427634/MM .69 5002.48
07.00.37.672000 AM .Sp/lUSER SISDN IMRAN
31263683238 05-OCT-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Others FRI:Loyalitycampaign Saving Account FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:102664883/MM 1D:90427634/MM .69 5002.03
08.40.50.977000 AM .Sp/USER IMRAN
31243681755 04-OCT-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Others FRI:Loyalitycampaign Saving Account FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:102664883/MM 1D:90427634/MM .69 5001.58
07.21.09.055000 AM .Sp/USER SISDN IMRAN
31221399726 03-OCT-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Others FRI:Loyalitycampaign Saving Account FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:102664883/MM 1D:90427634/MM .69 5001.13
07.32.55.702000 AM .Sp/lUSER SISDN IMRAN
31209747835 02-OCT-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923015044950/M MUHAMMAD FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:60751056/MM 1D:60751056/MM 5000 5000.68
05.01.56.879000 PM SISDN RIZWAN SISDN IMRAN
30886099663 16-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL PAYMENT IBFT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:MEZ.9234658815 IBFT 1D:25661619/MM 1D:25661619/MM -1000 .68
12.16.36.738000 PM SISDN IMRAN 16.12790105017016@
bankaccount_mez.sp/S
P
30883281711 16-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923400871471/M MUHAMMAD FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:29106547/MM 1D:29106547/MM 1000 1000.68
09.57.19.399000 AM SISDN ISLAM SISDN IMRAN
30785343125 11-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL PAYMENT IBFT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:MEZ.9234658815 IBFT 1D:25661619/MM 1D:25661619/MM -10510 .68
12.11.50.821000 PM SISDN IMRAN 16.12790105017016@
bankaccount_mez.sp/S
P
30783668992 11-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Others FRI:Loyalitycampaign Saving Account FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:102664883/MM 1D:90427634/MM 2.02 10510.68
10.53.06.161000 AM .Sp/USER IMRAN
30764271272 10-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923400871471/M MUHAMMAD FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:29106547/MM 1D:29106547/MM 10000 10509.37
12.44.39.455000 PM SISDN ISLAM SISDN IMRAN
30729170105 08-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 500 509.37
07.46.41.642000 PM Sp/USER SISDN IMRAN




1D Date Status Type Provider Category From From Name To ToName Initiated By On Behalf Of Amount Balance

30709370806 07-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/|D Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 9.37
07.56.10.375000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30709301959 07-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Raast FRI:RAAST.sp/USER SBP Raast FRI:PK10TMFB0000 MUHAMMAD 1D:123447412/MM 1D:44905192/MM 2000 2009.37
07.52.56.400000 PM 000013344738/IBAN IMRAN

30677648776 06-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:adafee.sp/USER ADA FEE 1D:25661619/MM 1D:25661619/MM -1 9.37
12.23.31.649000 PM SISDN IMRAN

30665053763 05-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/|D Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 10.37
08.06.42.981000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30664312360 05-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923435499902/M | ABDUL SAMAD | FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:24453242/MM 1D:44905192/MM 2000 2010.37
07.40.15.495000 PM SISDN SISDN IMRAN

30642259409 04-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 10.37
07.48.50.388000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30642191281 04-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Raast FRI:RAAST.sp/USER SBP Raast FRI:PK10TMFB0000 MUHAMMAD 1D:123447412/MM 1D:44905192/MM 1000 2010.37
07.45.56.125000 PM 000013344738/IBAN IMRAN

30641014082 04-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923277505739/M BUSHRA BIBI FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:150708984/MM 1D:150708984/MM 1000 1010.37
07.00.24.530000 PM SISDN SISDN IMRAN

30594237155 02-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 10.37
05.41.34.957000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30593718772 02-SEP-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923015044950/M MUHAMMAD FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:60751056/MM 1D:60751056/MM 2000 2010.37
05.16.32.000000 PM SISDN RIZWAN SISDN IMRAN

30555186262 31-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions | 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 10.37
06.25.06.912000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30548030927 31-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 2000 2010.37
12.19.13.666000 PM Sp/USER SISDN IMRAN

30536344225 30-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/|D Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 10.37
07.19.07.748000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30527488902 30-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 2000 2010.37
10.57.28.183000 AM sp/USER SISDN IMRAN

30525793221 30-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 10.37
08.52.22.465000 AM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30525788366 30-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923065021074/M | AKSIER HUSSAIN | FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:139548531/MM 1D:139548531/MM 2000 2010.37
08.51.37.634000 AM SISDN SHAH SISDN IMRAN

30525646606 30-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions | 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 10.37
08.37.21.212000 AM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30525639532 30-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Raast FRI:RAAST.sp/USER SBP Raast FRI:PK10TMFB0000 MUHAMMAD 1D:123447412/MM 1D:44905192/MM 2000 2010.37
08.36.15.736000 AM 000013344738/IBAN IMRAN

30459294545 26-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 10.37
05.23.38.057000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30459240320 26-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Raast FRI:RAAST.sp/USER SBP Raast FRI:PK10TMFB0000 MUHAMMAD 1D:123447412/MM 1D:44905192/MM 2000 2010.37
05.19.46.580000 PM 000013344738/IBAN IMRAN

30446408913 25-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 10.37
08.34.48.997000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30446392084 25-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 2000 2010.37
08.33.40.566000 PM sp/lUSER IMRAN

30445497367 25-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions | 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 10.37
07.47.48.673000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30445445990 25-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923465954602/M NOOR AHMED FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:25494923/MM 1D:25494923/MM 2000 2010.37
07.44.56.913000 PM SISDN SISDN IMRAN

30428558873 24-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 10.37
08.02.39.458000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30428494462 24-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 2000 2010.37
07.59.15.501000 PM SISDN IMRAN

30409205211 23-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 10.37
07.15.20.802000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30409003373 23-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923065004526/M MUHAMMAD - FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:49841713/MM 1D:49841713/MM 2000 2010.37
07.04.19.435000 PM SISDN SISDN IMRAN

30386534870 22-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:923429601507/M AMEER KHAN 1D:25661619/MM 1D:25661619/MM -1450 10.37
06.28.03.654000 PM SISDN IMRAN SISDN

30381085990 22-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 1460.37
02.56.24.880000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30380541187 22-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923145585997/M SHARJIL FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:130354468/MM 1D:130354468/MM 2000 3460.37
02.34.03.755000 PM MEHMOOD IMRAN

30352133436 21-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions | 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 1460.37
02.57.21.171000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD




1D Date Status Type Provider Category From From Name To To Name Initiated By On Behalf Of Amount Balance

30352068556 21-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 2000 3460.37
02.54.24.427000 PM SP/USER SISDN IMRAN

30351026041 21-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions | 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 1460.37
02.11.47.887000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVT LTD

30350870055 21-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923465954602/M [ NOORAHMED | FRI:923465881516/M | MUHAMMAD 1D:25494923/MM 1D:25494923/MM 2000 3460.37
02.05.02.083000 PM SISDN SISDN IMRAN

30332162794 20-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:923425235389/M MUDASSAR 1D:25661619/MM 1D:25661619/MM -1500 1460.37
07.45.01.858000 PM SISDN IMRAN SISDN HUSSAIN

30319124301 20-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions | 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 2960.37
10.30.45.422000 AM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVT LTD

30319034402 20-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923075424587/M MUHAMMAD FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:121154484/MM 1D:121154484/MM 2000 4960.37
10.26.12.763000 AM SISDN SALEEM SISDN IMRAN

30315395787 20-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Others FRI:Loyalitycampaign Saving Account FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:102664883/MM 1D:90427634/MM .57 2960.37
06.07.29.702000 AM .Sp/USER SISDN IMRAN

30310709907 19-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923465922714/M | IFTIKHAR RAFEEQ | FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:27927360/MM 1D:27927360/MM 1725 2960
10.04.25.686000 PM SISDN SISDN IMRAN

30304494663 19-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 1235
06.29.01.196000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30304317097 19-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL CASH_IN FRI:5065@92346599 | MADINA MOBILES | FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:64174818/MM 1D:64174818/MM 2000 3235
06.22.31.253000 PM 9977/MPOS AND PRINTINGS SISDN IMRAN

30303701094 19-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/I1D Essa Soft Solutions | 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 1246.6
06.00.35.625000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVT LTD

30298110137 19-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL CASH_IN FRI:9906@92342592 | NABEEL TRADER'S | FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:24116237/MM 1D:24116237/MM 2000 3246.6
02.27.59.936000 PM 3093/MPOS SISDN IMRAN

30294423292 19-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:146984783/ID Ajar Technologies 1D:146984783/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 1258.2
12.02.53.555000 PM SISDN IMRAN (Pvt.) Ltd

30294330865 19-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Raast FRI:RAAST.sp/lUSER SBP Raast FRI:PK10TMFB0000 MUHAMMAD 1D:123447412/MM 1D:44905192/MM 2850 3258.2
11.59.07.862000 AM 000013344738/IBAN IMRAN

30271888240 18-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:146984783/ID Ajar Technologies 1D:146984783/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 408.2
04.10.09.711000 PM SISDN IMRAN (Pvt.) Ltd

30270953166 18-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 2000 2408.2
03.30.07.295000 PM SISDN IMRAN

30212193145 16-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:146984783/ID Ajar Technologies 1D:146984783/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 408.2
02.33.16.362000 PM SISDN IMRAN (Pvt) Ltd

30205182380 16-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Raast FRI:RAAST.sp/USER SBP Raast FRI:PK10TMFB0000 MUHAMMAD 1D:123447412/MM 1D:44905192/MM 1500 2408.2
08.34.19.206000 AM 000013344738/IBAN IMRAN

30205153692 16-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 908.2
08.32.25.832000 AM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30203726575 16-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923465954602/M NOOR AHMED FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:25494923/MM 1D:25494923/MM 2000 2908.2
06.10.53.134000 AM SISDN SISDN IMRAN

30176391205 14-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT EasyPay FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:23985471/ID Telenor Online Store 1D:23985471/MM 1D:44740272/MM -1200 908.2
10.19.24.737000 PM SISDN IMRAN

30175013466 14-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Raast FRI:RAAST.sp/USER SBP Raast FRI:PK10TMFB0000 MUHAMMAD 1D:123447412/MM 1D:44905192/MM 2000 2108.2
08.41.07.059000 PM 000013344738/IBAN IMRAN

30172589120 14-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/I1D Essa Soft Solutions | 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 108.2
06.17.06.615000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVT LTD

30172477437 14-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 2000 2108.2
06.10.06.366000 PM sp/USER SISDN IMRAN

30172237335 14-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:146984783/ID Ajar Technologies 1D:146984783/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 108.2
05.55.37.323000 PM SISDN IMRAN (Pvt.) Ltd

30172146037 14-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Raast FRI:RAAST.sp/lUSER SBP Raast FRI:PK10TMFB0000 MUHAMMAD 1D:123447412/MM 1D:44905192/MM 1107 2108.2
05.49.25.584000 PM 000013344738/IBAN IMRAN

30157340187 13-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 1001.2
09.18.37.977000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30157030155 13-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 2000 3001.2
09.02.44.205000 PM SP/USER SISDN IMRAN

30146117847 13-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/I1D Essa Soft Solutions | 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 1001.2
01.17.25.666000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVT LTD

30144792109 13-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923495124097/M ASIM ALI FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:97134676/MM 1D:97134676/MM 2000 3001.2
12.26.09.518000 PM SISDN SISDN IMRAN

30144378773 13-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/|D Essa Soft Solutions 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 1001.2
12.10.32.560000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD

30144186199 13-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923070953751/M NUSRAT BIBI FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:126486202/MM 1D:126486202/MM 1000 3001.2
12.03.01.188000 PM SISDN SISDN IMRAN




1D Date Status Type Provider Category From From Name To ToName Initiated By On Behalf Of Amount Balance
30139235740 13-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Others FRI:Loyalitycampaign Saving Account FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:102664883/MM 1D:90427634/MM .38 2001.2
08.31.39.903000 AM .Sp/lUSER SISDN IMRAN
30127913634 12-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions | 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 2000.95
08.50.26.869000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD
30127693863 12-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 2000 4000.95
08.42.37.409000 PM sp/lUSER SISDN IMRAN
30122679801 12-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 2000 2000.95
05.46.11.800000 PM sp/lUSER IMRAN
30122572546 12-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:148794577/ID Essa Soft Solutions | 1D:148794577/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 .95
05.42.30.506000 PM SISDN IMRAN SMCPVTLTD
30122526019 12-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 2000 2000.95
05.40.37.240000 PM sp/lUSER SISDN IMRAN
30120787763 12-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL PAYMENT IBFT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:Mobilink.923465 IBFT 1D:25661619/MM 1D:25661619/MM -1990 .95
04.36.00.873000 PM SISDN IMRAN 881516.03015204133
@bankaccount_waseel
asp/SP
30120627372 12-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL CASH_IN FRI:0932@92342592 CITY MOBILE FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:24120820/MM 1D:24120820/MM 2000 1990.95
04.30.05.499000 PM 3100/MPOS ZONE SISDN IMRAN
30059056371 10-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL PAYMENT IBFT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:MEZ.9234658815 IBFT 1D:25661619/MM 1D:25661619/MM -12500 255
11.24.58.224000 AM SISDN IMRAN 16.12790105016890@
bankaccount_mez.sp/S
P
30058983341 10-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Others FRI:Loyalitycampaign Saving Account FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:102664883/MM 1D:90427634/MM 24 12502.55
11.22.04.402000 AM .Sp/lUSER SISDN IMRAN
30042895588 09-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923400871471/M MUHAMMAD FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:29106547/MM 1D:29106547/MM 12500 12500.99
06.21.56.481000 PM SISDN ISLAM SISDN IMRAN
30011809516 08-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL DEBIT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:150494233/ID MICRO CART(SMC | 1D:150494233/MM 1D:44740272/MM -2000 .99
12.03.15.686000 PM SISDN IMRAN PRIVATE)LIMITID
30011775900 08-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 2000 2000.99
12.01.32.999000 PM sp/lUSER SISDN IMRAN
29955561617 06-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:923455532647/M MUHAMMAD 1D:25661619/MM 1D:25661619/MM -1500 .99
10.52.19.612000 AM SISDN IMRAN SISDN MUMTAZ KHAN
29955492256 06-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER IBFT FRI:bankaccount_ibft. FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:23975169/MM 1D:44915192/MM 1500 1500.99
10.49.13.349000 AM Sp/USER SISDN IMRAN
29852922466 02-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL PAYMENT IBFT FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD FRI:MEZ.9234658815 IBFT 1D:25661619/MM 1D:25661619/MM -4000 .99
09.54.26.162000 AM SISDN IMRAN 16.12790105017016@
bankaccount_mez.sp/S
P
29850650221 02-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER Others FRI:Loyalitycampaign Saving Account FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:102664883/MM 1D:90427634/MM 77 4000.99
07.35.06.870000 AM Sp/USER SISDN IMRAN
29835222715 01-AUG-24 SUCCESSFUL TRANSFER FRI:923015044950/M MUHAMMAD FRI:923465881516/M MUHAMMAD 1D:60751056/MM 1D:60751056/MM 2000 4000.49
